POST: Warden

APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024, YSR District
Provisional List After Verification
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1 |CHENGA RAMYASREE

240136442

3/24/2000

BC-B

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG
B.ED DEGREE WITH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
NATURAL SCIENCES
SCIENCE BOTANY
ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.265

35.46

25.16

78.265

Eligible

ORIGANTI VENKATA
MOUNIKA

240146383

1/20/1999

BC-D

B.Sc

M.SC,, IN
PHYSICS/ELECTRONICS- PG
B.ED WITH PHYSICAL
SCIENCE-B.Ed.

8.835

34.352

25.08

76.427

Eligible

3 |BUKKE RAJESWARI BAI

240150643

4/15/2000

ST

B.Sc

B.ED DEGREE WITH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
NATURAL SCIENCES
SCIENCE BOTANY
ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.265

30.88

25.023

72.518

Eligible

4 |BATTULA MAHESWARI

240159151

8/24/2000

BC-B

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.74

38.61

27.63

84.09

Absent

BATHINA REDDY
SOWJANYA

240129241

12/27/1997

SC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG
B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.

32.338

24.36

73.268

Eligible

6 |MEESALA RENUKA

240146924

9/29/1998

SC

B.Sc

ANY PHYSICS BASED M.SC
COURSE OF ANY UGC
RECOGNIZED UNIVERSITY.-
PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL
SCIENCE-B.Ed.

8.55

8.03

25.33

73.71

Eligible

7 |BANDI ASWINI

240144507

6/16/2000

ocC

B.Sc

M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN
INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG
B.ED WITH CHEMISTRY-
B.Ed.

9.215

9.58

35.82

23.1

77.715

Not Eligible(Not
submitted B.Ed)
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SOGALA ANASUYA

240163306

12/28/1996

BC-D

B.Sc

B.ED-B.Ed.

36.09

24.51

0

78.61

Absent

KOTAIAHGARI MADHAVI

240146476

5/17/1999

EWS

B.Sc

OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH
MATHEMATICS AS
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.36

25.194

73.144

Eligible

10

CHAVALI MALLISWARI

240153499

7/26/1995

SC

B.Sc

M.SC., IN MATHEMATICS-
PG B.ED WITH
MATHEMATICS AS
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.55

31.39

23.79

72.99

10

Eligible

11

BALLI SUJIATHA

240146538

12/26/1997

SC

B.Sc

M.A IN ENGLISH- PG
B.ED., WITH ENGLISH AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT.-
B.Ed.

8.36

8.41

34.65

25.26

76.68

11

not Eligible(No
B.Ed)

12

KALLURU LOKESWARI

240166307

4/20/1998

SC

B.Sc

B.ED-B.Ed.

8.55

30.97

22.57

68.61

12

Eligible

13

LACCHAIAHGARI DOLLY

240163411

7/18/1999

SC

B.Sc

B.ED DEGREE WITH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
NATURAL SCIENCES
SCIENCE BOTANY
ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

6.93

29.09

24.65

66.53

15

Eligible

14

GADDAM MANJULA

240124871

6/10/1993

SC

B.Sc

OTHERS- PG B.ED DEGREE
WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
NATURAL SCIENCES
SCIENCE BOTANY
ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

6.5

4.96

26.46

23.655

61.575

17

Eligible

15

GAJJA VARALAKSHUMMA

240131413

7/5/2000

SC

Others

OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH
WITH METHODOLOGY IN
THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

9.025

6.91

33.28

24.96

74.175

19

not Eligible(No
Degree & B.Ed)

16

DASARIPALLE MADHAVI

240137560

6/8/1999

B.Com

B.ED-B.Ed.

6.84

28.74

24.42

66.59

22

Eligible

17

SAVALU SIREESHA

240163546

11/23/1998

B.Sc

B.ED-B.Ed.

6.48

28.62

23.42

65.17

23

Eligible




. - Academic ., - Teaching Total
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M.COM- PG B.ED. DEGREE
WITHSOCIAL STUDIES /
SOCIAL SCIENCES /
GEOGRAPHY / HISTORY / .
18 |THIPPIRIPATI RATNAKALA 240150862 6/19/1997 |SC B.Com 8.36 7.57 | 32.345 25.137 0 73.412 27 |Eligible

POLITICS / POLITICAL
SCIENCE/ ECONOMICS AS
A METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT.-B.Ed.

O

District Educational Officer & Ex-officio
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