APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024, YSR District Provisional List After Verification

POST: Warden

S.No	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	ssc	Inter	Degree	PG/Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
1	CHENGA RAMYASREE	240136442	3/24/2000	ВС-В	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.265	9.38	35.46	25.16	0	78.265	1	Eligible
2	ORIGANTI VENKATA MOUNIKA	240146383	1/20/1999	BC-D	B.Sc	M.SC., IN PHYSICS/ELECTRONICS- PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL SCIENCE-B.Ed.	8.835	8.16	34.352	25.08	0	76.427	2	Eligible
3	BUKKE RAJESWARI BAI	240150643	4/15/2000	ST	B.Sc	B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.265	8.35	30.88	25.023	0	72.518	3	Eligible
4	BATTULA MAHESWARI	240159151	8/24/2000	ВС-В	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.74	9.11	38.61	27.63	0	84.09	4	Absent
5	BATHINA REDDY SOWJANYA	240129241	12/27/1997	SC	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.36	8.21	32.338	24.36	0	73.268	5	Eligible
6	MEESALA RENUKA	240146924	9/29/1998	SC	B.Sc	ANY PHYSICS BASED M.SC COURSE OF ANY UGC RECOGNIZED UNIVERSITY PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL SCIENCE-B.Ed.	8.55	8.03	31.8	25.33	0	73.71	6	Eligible
7	BANDI ASWINI	240144507	6/16/2000	ос	B.Sc	M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG B.ED WITH CHEMISTRY- B.Ed.	9.215	9.58	35.82	23.1	0	77.715	7	Not Eligible(Not submitted B.Ed)

S.No	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	SSC	Inter	Degree	PG/Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
8	SOGALA ANASUYA	240163306	12/28/1996	BC-D	B.Sc	B.ED-B.Ed.	9.67	8.34	36.09	24.51	0	78.61	8	Absent
9	KOTAIAHGARI MADHAVI	240146476	5/17/1999	EWS	B.Sc	OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.36	7.29	32.3	25.194	0	73.144	9	Eligible
10	CHAVALI MALLISWARI	240153499	7/26/1995	sc	B.Sc	M.SC., IN MATHEMATICS- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.55	9.26	31.39	23.79	0	72.99	10	Eligible
11	BALLI SUJATHA	240146538	12/26/1997	SC	B.Sc	M.A IN ENGLISH- PG B.ED., WITH ENGLISH AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT B.Ed.	8.36	8.41	34.65	25.26	0	76.68	11	not Eligible(No B.Ed)
12	KALLURU LOKESWARI	240166307	4/20/1998	SC	B.Sc	B.ED-B.Ed.	8.55	6.52	30.97	22.57	0	68.61	12	Eligible
13	LACCHAIAHGARI DOLLY	240163411	7/18/1999	SC	B.Sc	B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	6.93	5.86	29.09	24.65	0	66.53	15	Eligible
14	GADDAM MANJULA	240124871	6/10/1993	sc	B.Sc	OTHERS- PG B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	6.5	4.96	26.46	23.655	0	61.575	17	Eligible
15	GAJJA VARALAKSHUMMA	240131413	7/5/2000	sc	Others	OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.	9.025	6.91	33.28	24.96	0	74.175	19	not Eligible(No Degree & B.Ed)
16	DASARIPALLE MADHAVI	240137560	6/8/1999	sc	B.Com	B.ED-B.Ed.	6.84	6.59	28.74	24.42	0	66.59	22	Eligible
17	SAVALU SIREESHA	240163546	11/23/1998	SC	B.Sc	B.ED-B.Ed.	6.65	6.48	28.62	23.42	0	65.17	23	Eligible

S.N	No	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	SSC	Inter	Degree	PG/Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
1	8	THIPPIRIPATI RATNAKALA	240150862	6/19/1997	SC	B.Com	M.COM- PG B.ED. DEGREE WITHSOCIAL STUDIES / SOCIAL SCIENCES / GEOGRAPHY / HISTORY / POLITICS / POLITICAL SCIENCE/ ECONOMICS AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECTB.Ed.	8.36	7.57	32.345	25.137	0	73.412	27	Eligible

District Educational Officer & Ex-officio Project Coordinator,
Samagra Shiksha,
YSR DISTRICT